Arsen Mehrabyan

Teacher Assistant Choreographer

EDUCATION

Hamburg Ballet School 1998-2000
(Director John Neumeier)

Yerevan State Dance College 1991-1998
CONTACT CAREER SUMMARY (continued)
QY +4670-78257 71 Barekamutyun State 2020-Present
Ensemble
arsenmehrabyan(@gmail.com Yerevan, Armenia

Resident Choreograpber

g X

www.arsenmehrabvan.se

International Ballet School 2019-Present
Stockholm, Sweden

Teacher and Choreographer

Royal Swedish Ballet 2011-2019
Stockholm, Sweden

Principal Dancer (from 2014)

Zurich Ballet 2009-2011

Zurich, Switzerland

First Soloist

Hamburg Ballet 2000-2009
Hamburg, Germany

Soloist (from 2004)



https://arsenmehrabyan.se/
file:///F:/H%20R/Bianchi/CV%20temp/www.arsenmehrabyan.se

CORE SKILLS

— Ballet

— Contemporary Dance

—> Classical Dance Approach
— Rehearsals

—> Choreography

PERFORMANCE SKILLS

—> Physical Strength
— Endurance

— Rhythm

—> Good Posture

— Mobility/Flexibility

LANGUAGES

e Armenian (native)
e Russian (fluent)
e English (fluent)
e German (fluent)

COMPETITIONS & KEY ACHIEVEMENTS

Honored Artist
Republic of Armenia

Nominated dancer of the year

Germany

Special Jury Prize at Nagoya
International Ballet Competition

Nagoya, Japan

Dr. Wilhelm Oberdorfer prize
for upcoming young talent at

Hamburg Ballet
Hamburg, Germany

Gold Medal & Anniversary prize
at Varna International Ballet
Competition

Varna, Bulgaria

3rd prize at Vaganova
International Ballet Competition

Saint Petersburg, Russia

Finalist at Prix-de-Lausanne
International Ballet Competition

Lausanne, Switzgerland

Gold medal at Amadeus Ballet
Competition

Yerevan, Armenia

2017

2015

2005

2003

2002

1998

1998

1997



INTERNATIONAL
CHOREOGRAPHERS
ASSISTANT

CO-FOUNDER & CHOREOGRAPHER
«FORCEFUL FEELINGS» DANCE SHOW

e State Theatre KoSice

2022

e Teatro dell'Opera di
Roma
2019

e Royal New Zealand
Ballet
2018

REFERENCES

& References available

on request

«The Show» Pjazza Teatru Rjal
Valetta, Malta

«The Show» Performance dedicated 25th
Anniversary of the establishment and diplomatic
relations between Sweden and Armenia
«Vasateatery Stockholm, Sweden

«Forceful Feelings Show»

Ballet 2000 Prix presents

Maya Plisetskaya Awards in Cannes

A special medal awarded to «Forceful Feelings»
an unusual all-male gronp of Armenian dancers,
all of whom principal dancers with international
troupes but committed to raising an awareness,
around the world, of Ballet in their country

Cannes, France

Prix de Lausanne is honoured to welcome at the
final gala performance former prize winners
Armenian Ballet troupe «Forceful Feelings»
«Serenity» choreography by Arsen Mehrabyan

Lausanne, Switzgerland

«Crossing Roads» with Special Guest Tigran

Hamasyan at Opera and Ballet National
Academic Theater

Yerevan, Armenia

Mittelfest
Udine, Italy

Giestag Theater Carl-Orff-Saal
Munich, Germany

A.Spendaryan National Academic
State Opera andBallett

Yerevan, Armenia

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

2011

2010, 2014

2006,2007,2011



CHOREOGRAPHIES

«The Glass Slipper» at

International Ballet School
Stockholm, Sweden

«The hope for Ballet» at

National Museum
Sofia, Bulgaria

«The Legend of Hayk»
presented at Dubaj Expo
2020

United Arab Emirates

«The Little Prince»
Dedicated the 90th
anniversary of the Yerevan
State Dance College

Yerevan, Armenia

«Vision of Shamiram»
Barekamutyun State
Ansamble

Yerevan, Armenia

«Nixon in China»
Opera/Ballet, Royal
Swedish Opera
Stockholm, Sweden

«Arshile Gorky»
Dedicated the 100th
anniversary of the
Armenian genocide

Yerevan, Armenia

2022

2022

2022

2019

2017

2016

2015

GUEST APPEARANCE

Dortmund Ballet

Germany

Zurich Ballet Heinz Spoerli
Switzerland

Ballet National Sodre

Urugnay

Bubenicek and Friends
Czech Republic, Italy

Heinz Spoerli Deutscher
Tanzpreis

Germany

Roberto Bolle and friends
Italy

International Ballett Gala
Russia

International Ballett Festival

Latvia

~4~

2015

2011

2011

2009/2011/2012

/2014/2015

2009

2009

2007

2007



